Sunday bar menu

LUNCH TIME: 11AM UNTIL 4PM

all day baps

8AM UNTIL 4PM

GRILLED SMOKED BACK BACON £5.75
with brioche bun

LOCAL BUTCHERS’ SAUSAGE £5.75
with brioche bun

ADD ONS £0.75
add a fried Cotswolds egg

FRIED COTSWOLD EGG £5.50

with brioche bun

sandwiches

ALL SERVED WITH A SMALL SIDE SALAD & SALTED CRISPS

light bites

SOUP OF THE DAY

with homemade bread

SOUP OF THE DAY
with half a sandwich

SALT & PEPPER SQUID
with tartare sauce

PADDOCK FARM SAUSAGE ROLL
with homemade tomato chutney

SKINNY FRIES/CHUNKY CHIPS

NO CARBS? SWAP FOR A SALAD £1.50

CHOICE OF BREAD:

Farmhouse white bloomer or Granary brown bloomer

Upgrade to a crusty white or brown roll £1.00
TUNA MAYO & CUCUMBER £6.00
EGG MAYONNAISE £5.50

salad

CAESAR SALAD

gem lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons, crispy pancetta,
anchovies, Caesar dressing

SMALL: £6.50 LARGE: £13.50

ADD:
CRISPY GARLIC & HERB CHICKEN
SMALL: £2.50 LARGE: £5.00

BLT
tomato, bacon & gem lettuce

ROAST BEEF
Paddock farm roasted beef rump, beef gravy

CRISPY CALAMARI
with tartare sauce

CORONATION CHICKEN,
apricots, almond flakes & curried mayonnaise.

PRAWN
tomato, tabasco sauce & gem lettuce

COUSCOUS SALAD

£6.00

£8.50

£7.50

£5.50

£4.50

£5.00

£9.50

£11.50

£10.50

£10.50

couscous, roasted cherry tomatoes, chickpeas, feta cheese,
courgette, pickled red onion, sherry vinegar dressing & parsley

SMALL: £6.50 LARGE: £13.50

ADD:
CRISPY GARLIC & HERB CHICKEN
SMALL: £2.50 LARGE: £5.00

2
é CALL: 01608 685633 (OPTION 3)
K I T H E N EMAIL: THE KITCHEN@FELDONVALLEY.CO.UK



