Sunday bar menu



all day baps

SAM UNTIL 4PM

GRILLED SMOKED BACK BACON with brioche bun	£5.75	SOUP OF THE DAY with homemade bread	£6.00
LOCAL BUTCHERS' SAUSAGE with brioche bun	£5.75	SOUP OF THE DAY with half a sandwich	£8.50
ADD ONS add a fried Cotswolds egg	£0.75	SALT & PEPPER SQUID with tartare sauce	£7.50
FRIED COTSWOLD EGG with brioche bun	£5.50	PADDOCK FARM SAUSAGE ROLL with homemade tomato chutney	£5.50
		SKINNY FRIES/CHUNKY CHIPS	£4.50

light bites

sandwiches

ALL SERVED WITH A SMALL SIDE SALAD & SALTED CRISPS

NO CARBS? SWAP FOR A SALAD	£1.50	BLT tomato, bacon & gem lettuce	£5.00
CHOICE OF BREAD: Farmhouse white bloomer or Granary brown b	loomer	ROAST BEEF Paddock farm roasted beef rump, beef gravy	£9.50
Upgrade to a crusty white or brown roll	£1.00	CRISPY CALAMARI with tartare sauce	£11.50
TUNA MAYO & CUCUMBER	£6.00	with tartare educe	
EGG MAYONNAISE	£5.50	CORONATION CHICKEN, apricots, almond flakes & curried mayonnaise.	£10.50
		PRAWN tomato, tabasco sauce & gem lettuce	£10.50

salad

CAESAR SALAD

gem lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons, crispy pancetta, anchovies, Caesar dressing

SMALL: £6.50 LARGE: £13.50

ADD:

CRISPY GARLIC & HERB CHICKEN
SMALL: £2.50 LARGE: £5.00

COUSCOUS SALAD

couscous, roasted cherry tomatoes, chickpeas, feta cheese, courgette, pickled red onion, sherry vinegar dressing & parsley

SMALL: £6.50 LARGE: £13.50

ADD:

CRISPY GARLIC & HERB CHICKEN SMALL: £2.50 LARGE: £5.00

